Fast and reliable automation of the
NEBNext Ultra II FS DNA library prep kit
for Illumina with firefly
Today's speakersAgenda
 Product
introduction
 Automating
NEBNext Ultra II

▪ Liquid class agnostic
▪ 96/384/1536 capable
▪ <1 min 5uL fill for 384 well plate (using 3
channels)
1 syringe beads
3 syringe wash
Other capabilities
Plate move Mag block move Move to shaker & 384 copy
Pipette head loading and tips
Tip options
125-096-FF-S - 125uL 96 format tips sterile
125-008-EZ-S - 125uL 96 format strip tips sterile (8 tips per strip)
125-384-EZ-S - 125uL 384 format tips sterile
125-016-EZ-S - 125uL 384 format strip tips sterile (16 tips per strip)
050-096-FF-S - 50uL 96 format tips sterile
050-008-EZ-S - 50uL 96 format strip tips sterile (8 tips per strip)
050-384-EZ-S - 50uL 384 format tips sterile
050-016-EZ-S - 50uL 384 format strip tips sterile (16 tips per strip)
125-096-FF-FS - 125uL 96 format tips filtered and sterile
125-008-EZ-FS - 125uL 96 format strip tips filtered and sterile (8 tips per strip)
125-384-EZ-FS - 125uL 384 format tips filtered and sterile
125-016-EZ-FS - 125uL 384 format strip tips filtered and sterile (16 tips per strip)
050-096-FF-FS - 50uL 96 format tips filtered and sterile
050-008-EZ-FS - 50uL 96 format strip tips filtered and sterile (8 tips per strip)
050-384-EZ-FS - 50uL 384 format tips filtered and sterile
050-016-EZ-FS - 50uL 384 format strip tips filtered and sterile (16 tips per strip)
Universal
tip loader
and stand Insert comb
for strip tips